Map Number Name Partial |Full Value[Carry Over |DIFFERENCE
74-F-2 Skyline Krop LLC 381,100 571,700 160,600 190,600
31-N-15 WRP LLC 891,900 122,500 30,600| 221,200
25-c6 BRUCE STREET LLC 929,800| 1,018,600 86,800 308,000
31-m-39 The Townes at Wellington 83,900 125,900 42,000 350,000
31-M-40 The Townes at Wellington 83,200 125,900 42,000 392,000
31-M-41 The Townes at Wellington 83,600 125,400 41,800 433,800
31-M-42 The Townes at Wellington 83,600 125,400 41,800 475,600
31-M-43 The Townes at Wellington 83,900 125,900 42,000 517,600
31-M-44 The Townes at Wellington 83,900 125,900 42 000 559,600
31-M-45 The Townes at Wellington 83,600 125,400 41,800 601,400
31-M-46 The Townes at Wellington 83,800 125,400 41,800 643,200
80-H-18 Bluestone Hills Land Company 104,100 156,200 52,100 695,300
80-H-17 -Bluestone Hills Land Company 104,100 156,200 52,100 747,400
80-H-16 ‘Bluestone Hills Land Company 107,700 161,500 53,800 801,200
116-C-33 HERITAGE ESTATES LLC 163,400 290,100 96,700 897,900
116-C 34 .HERITAGE ESTATES LLC 173,900 260,900 87,000 984,900
47-p-14 [Christian Light Publications | 2,293,900| 2,560,400 266,500 1,251,400
117-E-2 SUSAN K MOYERS 120,600 180,900 60,300 1,311,700
116-C-1 'HERITAGE ESTATES LLC 192,100 288,100 96,000 1,407,700
73-C-3 MARKET STREET REALTY LLC 633,600 950,400 316,800 1,724,500
53-G-19 Stephen R Doris W Leamen 16,400 410,800 394,400 2,118,200
84-B-20 Foley 9, LLC 773,500] 1,301,500 528,000 -2,646,900
97-J-2 GREENDALE RCAD LLC 106,100 163,100 57,000: 2,703,900
1-K-7 MERIDIAN PROPERTIES LLC 102,600 142 600 40,000 2,743,900
1-K-6 MERIDIAN PROPERTIES LLC 102,300| . 142,300 40,000 2,783,900
97-J-1 GREENDALE ROAD LLC 90,600 147 600 57,000 2,840,900
28-Q-8 .|ROBERT E PARTICIA A MEAD 9,800 207,400 197,600 3,038,500
31-0-22 HARRISONBURG TOWNHOMES 60,900 92,900 32,000 3,070,500
31-0-21 HARRISONBURG TOWNHOMES 60,900 92,900 32,000 3,102,500
31-0-17 HARRISONBURG TOWNHOMES 60,500 92 500 32,000 3,134,500
31-0-16 HARRISONBURG TOWNHOMES 60,500 92,500 32,000 3,166,500
48-G-33 PARKHILL INVESTORS LTD 116,600 174,900 58,300 3,224,800
48-g-34 PARKHILL INVESTORS LTD 116,600 200,000 83,400 3,308,200
48-G-31 JAMES AND ANNA SMUCKER 207,200 276,300 69,100 3,377,300
48-G-36 MARK A BERGMAN 110,300 144,300 34,000 3,411,300
48-G-35 MARK A BERGMAN 110,300 144,300 34,000 3,445,300
112-d-2 Muhamod H Talar S Abdulla 102,000 209,900 107,900 3,553,200
24-g-7 Francis A Elizabeth S Nardi 213,900 230,500 172,400 3,725,600
81-E-7 DAVIS MILL LLC 97,800| 10,698,500 10,598,700 14,324,300
69-F-54 LOFLIN MATTHEW D 135,000 324,000 189,000 14,513,300
8-B-1 TRS BETH BRETHREN CHUR 7,600 15,200 7,600 14,520,900
107-A-9 EVERMORE HOLDINGS LLC 178,500 214,800 36,300 14,657,200
104-D-10 WEAVER, KENNETH G 665,800 840,400 174,600 14,731,800
97-A-8A MOROQZ, VICTOR & DINA 81,500 163,000 81,500 14,813,300
32-W-17 300N LLC : 52,500 125,900 73,400 14,886,700
32-W-18 300N LLC 52,500 125,900 73,400 14,960,100
32-W-19 300N LLC 52,700 126,500 73,800 15,033,900
32-W-20 300N LLC 52,700 126,500 73,800 15,107,700
32-W-21 300N LLC 52,500 125,900 73,4001 15,181,100
32-W-22 300N LLC 52,500 125,900 73,400 15,254,500( -
32-W-23 300N LLC 52,700 126,500 73,800 15,328,300
32-W-24 300N LLC 52,700 126,500 73,800, 15,402,100
93-F-2 ROBERT DEAN 55,200 165,800 110,600 15,512,700
40-B-59 HOLGUIN STEPHANY 48,500 116,300 84,900 15,597 600
74-4-11 [LANTZ, NANCY 113,800 273,200 159,400 15,757,000
40-B-60 HOLGUIN STEPHANY 31,400 118,800 87,400 15,844,400
39-K-6 STEVE HOSTETTER 102,800 248,600 143,800 15,988,200
39-F-1 CAVALIER HARRISONBURG LLt 190,200 570,600 380,400 16,368,600
39-T-1 COSNER INVESTMENTS LLC 741,2000 2,223,700 1,482 500 17,851,100




e e 2,014 BOOK BALANCE
PERTY I.D. (M, AMT. SUBTRACTED AMT.ADDED

DATE 1$.3,917,874,600.00
1/13/2014 31-N-40 125,400 $ 3,918,000,000.00
1/13/2014 31-N-39 125,400 $ 3,918,125,400.00
1/13/2014 1--27 _ 99,900 $ 3,918,225,300.00
1/13/2014 22-E-16 : 583,700 $ 3,918,809,000.00-
1/13/2014 112-D-39 168,800 $ 3,918,977,800.00
1/13/2014 31-N-41 : 124,900 $ 3,919,102,700.00
1/13/2014 31-N-42 . 124,900 $ 3,919,227,600.00
1/13/2014 31-N-43 124,900 $ 3,919,352,500.00
1/13/2014 31-N-44 124,900 $ 3,919,477,400.00
1/13/2014 31-N-45 125,400 $ 3,919,602,800.00
1/13/2014 31-N-46 125,400 $ 3,919,728,200.00
1/13/2014 62-D-2 9,300 $ 3,919,737,500.00
1/13/2014 52-B-4 80,400 $ 3,919,817,900.00
1/13/2014 53-H-21 1,400 $ 3,919,819,300.00
1/13/2014 52-G-3 14,400 $ 3,919,833,700.00
1/13/2014 85-A-6 ' 173,700 $ 3,920,007,400.00
1/13/2014 81-E-7 1,370,700 $ 3,921,378,100.00
1/13/2014 79-B-16 -120,000 $ 3,921,258,100.00
1/13/2014 26-Q-2,3 17,900 $ 3,921,240,200.00
1/14/2014 88-K-2 -18,500 $ 3,921,221,700.00
1/15/2014 35-K-9 : 17,300 $ 3,921,204,400.00
1/15/2014 84-j-1 -1,000 $ 3,921,203,400.00
1/15/2014 80-B-2 -1,800 $ 3,921,201,600.00
1/15/2014 79-E-12 -18,800 $ 3,921,182,800.00
1/15/2014 39-k-6 4,900 $ 3,921,187,700.00
1/15/2014 25-C-9 14,300 $ 3,921,202,000.00
1/15/2014 81-A-10 -700 $ 3,921,201,300.00
1/23/2014 65-A-8 -2,700 $ 3,921,198,600.00
1/23/2014 65-a-5 3,000 $ 3,921,201,600.00
1/23/2014 52-B-4 57,500 $ 3,921,259,100.00
1/23/2014 52-B-5 -74,900 $ 3,921,184,200.00
1/23/2014 25-C-10 16,800 $ 3,921,201,000.00
1/27/2014 8-C-3 : 408,400 $ 3,921,609,400.00
1/27/2014 8-C-2 -78,800 - $ 3,921,530,600.00
1/27/2014 2-B-4 _ 10,900 $ 3,921,541,500.00
1/27/2014 2-B-5 -500 $ 3,921,541,000.00
1/27/2014 78-E-8 -1,130,000 $ 3,920,411,000.00
1/28/2014 93-A-1A -299,600 $ 3,920,111,400.00
1/29/2014 97-A-7 -9,500 $ 3,920,101,900.00
1/29/2014 97-A-7-A 55,000 $ 3,920,156,900.00
1/31/2014 81-A-8 , -3,100 $ 3,920,153,800.00
1/31/2014 79-C-9 9,500 $ 3,920,144,300.00

2/5/2014 11-N-21 4,000 $ 3,920,148,300.00
2/5/2014 11-N-23 44,000 $ 3,920,192,300.00
2/5/2014 2-c-1 612,500 $ 3,920,804,800.00
2/5/2014 103-a-5a -616,400 $ 3,920,188,400.00
2/5/2014 1-E-1 167,400 $ 3,920,355,800.00
2/5/2014 1-E-3,4 -96,000 $ 3,920,259,800.00
2/10/2014 2-B_1 -58,700 $ 3,920,201,100.00
2/10/2014 116-C-37 2,000 $ 3,920,203,100.00
2/11/2014 11-c-46 700 $ 3,920,203,800.00
2/11/2014 101-C-11 . 4,400 S 3,920,208,200.00
2/11/2014 101-C-9-A -3,900 $ 3,920,204,300.00
2/11/2014 31-0-15-36 384,000 $ 3,920,588,300.00
2/11/2014 31-0-1 126,200 $ 3,920,462,100.00
2/12/2014 5-E-4 15,000 $ 3,920,467,100.00
2/14/2014 25-C-14 544,500 $ 3,921,011,600.00
2/14/2014 25-C-8 175,300 $ 3,920,836,300.00
2/14/2014 25-C-9 -193,900 $ 3,920,642,400.00

2/14/2014 25-C-10 -183,600 $ 3,920,458,800.00






